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DPS-Modern Indian School, Doha-Qatar 

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY OF CLASS XII RESULT (2025) 

DPS-MODERN INDIAN SCHOOL CONTINUES ITS  DAZZLING PERFORMANCE:  

DPS-MODERN INDIAN SCHOOL TOPS CBSE CLASS XII  

BOARD EXAMINATION 2025 IN QATAR 
 

CONGRATULATIONS!!! 
 

RESULT HIGHLIGHTS: 

 

• NO OF STUDENTS APPEARED: 304 

• SCIENCE HIGHEST: 97.6% 

• COMMERCE HIGHEST: 95.8% 

• HUMANITIES HIGHEST: 92.4% 

• SCHOOL AVERAGE : 81 

• NO. OF CENTUM : 5 

• HAVE SECURED AN AGGREGATE OF 90% and ABOVE : 68 

• HAVE SECURED A1 IN ALL THE SUBJECTS : 28 

• HAVE PASSED WITH DISTINCTION:194 

• NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED AND PASSED UNDER SPECIAL EDUCATIONAL 

NEEDS CATEGORY : 1 
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SCHOOL TOPPERS 

ARUSH SHARMA 

97.6% 

NANDHINI NACHIAPPAN 

97.4% 
KENIL VRAJESHKUMAR GANDHI 

97.6% 

THEJUS ARAVIND 

97% 

VAISHNAVI YEDDULA 

96.4% 

ANANYA SRINIVASAN 

96% 

ADITYA JAIN 

95.8% 

AVANEE VILAS SANGAM 

96.2% 

ANNA MARIAM JOHN 

95.4% 

 

1 
2 1 

3 

6 7 8 

4 5 
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SCIENCE STREAM TOPPERS 

Roll no Student Name Photo Agg% 

14770744 KENIL VRAJESHKUMAR GANDHI 

 97.6 

14770743 ARUSH SHARMA 

 97.6 

MEHULL GIRDHAR 

95.2% 

TANISHQ MANISH THAKAR 

95.2% 

 

AISHANI MITRA 

95% 

9 9 10 

ADVAY RAHUL PANDE 

95% 

10 
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14770727 NANDHINI NACHIAPPAN 

 97.4 

14770634 THEJUS ARAVIND 

 97 

14770656 VAISHNAVI YEDDULA 

 96.4 

14770719 AVANEE VILAS SANGAM 

 96.2 

14770856 ANANYA SRINIVASAN 

 96 

14770733 ANNA MARIAM JOHN 

 95.4 

 

 

COMMERCE STREAM TOPPERS 

Roll no Student Name Photo Agg% 

14770872 ADITYA JAIN 

 95.8 

14770901 EDWIN DANIEL 

 94.8 
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14770892 JANAVI SOUNDARA RAJAN 

 94.6 

14770928 GOUTHAM VENKATASUBRAMANIAN 

 94.6 

14770881 SRIVATSAV YANNAMANI 

 92.4 

HUMANITIES TREAM TOPPERS 

Roll no Student Name Photo Agg% 

14770923 RAFA ANIS KAZI 

 92.4 

14770912 PUNYA NEDIYATHU RAJESH 

 91.8 
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SUBJECT TOPPER 

English 98 

Roll no Student Name Photo 

14770856 ANANYA SRINIVASAN 

 

14770641 VYUSTI SINGH 

 

14770669 ABHIMANYU GUPTA 

 
 

 

 

MATHEMATICS 99 
Roll no Student Name Photo 

14770727 NANDHINI NACHIAPPAN 

 

14770743 ARUSH SHARMA 

 

14770766 DHARRSHINI DEIVANAYAGAM 

 

PHYSICS 99 

Roll no Student Name Photo 

14770745 ADVAY RAHUL PANDE 
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CHEMISTRY 100 

Roll no Student Name Photo 

14770744 KENIL VRAJESHKUMAR GANDHI 

 

14770634 THEJUS ARAVIND 

 

 

BIOLOGY 98 

Roll no Student Name Photo 

14770648 YASHVI BIPINKUMAR AMBALAL PATEL 

 
 

 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 100 

Roll no Student Name Photo 

14770727 NANDHINI NACHIAPPAN 

 

14770744 KENIL VRAJESHKUMAR GANDHI 

 

14770635 DHARSINI NAKULAN 
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ENGG. GRAPHICS 99 

Roll no Student Name Photo 

14770743 ARUSH SHARMA 

 

14770854 BHOOMIKA RAGHUNATHA 

 

14770656 VAISHNAVI YEDDULA 

 

ACCOUNTANCY 99 

Roll no Student Name Photo 

14770872 ADITYA JAIN 

 

14770892 JANAVI SOUNDARA RAJAN 

 

14770901 EDWIN DANIEL 
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PSYCHOLOGY 99 

Roll no Student Name Photo 

14770712 MOULI PRAMANIK  

14770832 ANGELINE CHALAKKAL SEBI  

 

BUSINESS STUDIES 99 

Roll no Student Name Photo 

14770872 ADITYA JAIN 

 
 

ECONOMICS 95 

Roll no Student Name Photo 

14770856 ANANYA SRINIVASAN 

 
 

HISTORY 93 

Roll no Student Name Photo 

14770930 LUBNA SABA 
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POLITICAL SCIENCE  86 

Roll no Student Name Photo 

14770912 PUNYA NEDIYATHU RAJESH 

 

14770923 RAFA ANIS KAZI 

 

 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 97 

Roll no Student Name Photo 

14770923 RAFA ANIS KAZI 

 
 

STUDENTS WITH ‘A1’ ALL SUBJECTS  
 

Slno ROLL NAME OF CANDIDATE Agg% 

1 14770744 KENIL VRAJESHKUMAR GANDHI 97.6 

2 14770743 ARUSH SHARMA 97.6 

3 14770727 NANDHINI NACHIAPPAN 97.4 

4 14770634 THEJUS ARAVIND 97 

5 14770656 VAISHNAVI YEDDULA 96.4 

6 14770719 AVANEE VILAS SANGAM 96.2 

7 14770856 ANANYA SRINIVASAN 96 

8 14770872 ADITYA JAIN 95.8 

9 14770638 MEHULL GIRDHAR 95.2 

10 14770654 TANISHQ MANISH THAKAR 95.2 

11 14770665 AISHANI MITRA 95 

12 14770798 PREETHIKA AMBUROSE 94.8 

13 14770766 DHARRSHINI DEIVANAYAGAM 94.6 

14 14770635 DHARSINI NAKULAN 94.6 

15 14770892 JANAVI SOUNDARA RAJAN 94.6 

16 14770928 GOUTHAM VENKATASUBRAMANIAN 94.6 

17 14770650 TAMOGHNA PAUL 94.4 

18 14770729 HIRANMAYI BARANIDHARAN 94.4 

19 14770648 YASHVI BIPINKUMAR AMBALAL PATEL 94.4 
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20 14770660 SHREYANSH JAIN 94.2 

21 14770786 SHASHANK SEKHAR VURUTHA 94.2 

22 14770812 ROHAN RAVINDRA JOSHI 93.6 

23 14770738 VENUS RINITH 93.2 

24 14770807 ARYAN KHATRI 92.4 

25 14770759 SREEPARVATHI 92.4 

26 14770763 TVISHA RAVINDRA NALLUR 91.8 

27 14770751 MUBASHIRULLA IKRAMULLA 90.8 

28 14770765 YASHITA SENTHIL KOUMARAN 90.6 

 
STUDENTS SECURING AN AGGREGATE OF 90% AND ABOVE  
 

SLNO ROLL NAME OF CANDIDATE Agg% 

1 14770743 ARUSH SHARMA 97.6 

2 14770744 KENIL VRAJESHKUMAR GANDHI 97.6 

3 14770727 NANDHINI NACHIAPPAN 97.4 

4 14770634 THEJUS ARAVIND 97 

5 14770656 VAISHNAVI YEDDULA 96.4 

6 14770719 AVANEE VILAS SANGAM 96.2 

7 14770856 ANANYA SRINIVASAN 96 

8 14770872 ADITYA JAIN 95.8 

9 14770733 ANNA MARIAM JOHN 95.4 

10 14770654 TANISHQ MANISH THAKAR 95.2 

11 14770638 MEHULL GIRDHAR 95.2 

12 14770665 AISHANI MITRA 95 

13 14770745 ADVAY RAHUL PANDE 95 

14 14770798 PREETHIKA AMBUROSE 94.8 

15 14770901 EDWIN DANIEL 94.8 

16 14770746 BHAVYA GARG 94.8 

17 14770766 DHARRSHINI DEIVANAYAGAM 94.6 

18 14770635 DHARSINI NAKULAN 94.6 

19 14770892 JANAVI SOUNDARA RAJAN 94.6 

20 14770928 GOUTHAM VENKATASUBRAMANIAN 94.6 

21 14770648 YASHVI BIPINKUMAR AMBALAL PATEL 94.4 

22 14770729 HIRANMAYI BARANIDHARAN 94.4 

23 14770650 TAMOGHNA PAUL 94.4 

24 14770757 ARYAN VINOD PRABHU 94.2 

25 14770786 SHASHANK SEKHAR VURUTHA 94.2 

26 14770800 AARYAN JENA 94.2 

27 14770640 SURYA KARTHICK 94.2 

28 14770660 SHREYANSH JAIN 94.2 

29 14770653 KHUSHI BHAVIN SHAH 94 

30 14770819 AFROZA RASHEED 93.6 

31 14770812 ROHAN RAVINDRA JOSHI 93.6 

32 14770749 ANKUSH GHOSH 93.4 

33 14770658 BRIGHT THOMAS 93.4 

34 14770738 VENUS RINITH 93.2 

35 14770821 ZAINAB TAJAMUL TAHER 92.8 
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36 14770790 FARAZ HAFEEZ 92.6 

37 14770759 SREEPARVATHI 92.4 

38 14770807 ARYAN KHATRI 92.4 

39 14770881 SRIVATSAV YANNAMANI 92.4 

40 14770923 RAFA ANIS KAZI 92.4 

41 14770736 ANWESHA CHAKRABORTY 92 

42 14770764 VYOMM RUCHIRKUMAR VAIDYA 91.8 

43 14770763 TVISHA RAVINDRA NALLUR 91.8 

44 14770721 SANJANA SENTHIL 91.8 

45 14770816 UJJWAL DIWAKAR 91.8 

46 14770912 PUNYA NEDIYATHU RAJESH 91.8 

47 14770854 BHOOMIKA RAGHUNATHA 91.6 

48 14770837 SANIA ESTKHAR 91.4 

49 14770643 RAHUL BALAMURUGAN 91.4 

50 14770787 RAMZIL ABDUL RAHIM 91.4 

51 14770718 SHAMBHAVI HEMANT BHOSALE 91.2 

52 14770797 HALEEMA KHAN 91 

53 14770784 JOASH RENJI MANGALATHU 91 

54 14770863 SATVEE PANIYAL 90.8 

55 14770751 MUBASHIRULLA IKRAMULLA 90.8 

56 14770742 PRIYADARSHINI BHATTACHARYA 90.8 

57 14770762 HARSHINI KANDAVEL 90.6 

58 14770765 YASHITA SENTHIL KOUMARAN 90.6 

59 14770792 SHEBA BINU JOHN 90.6 

60 14770870 ZIYAD ASADULLAH MUKADAM 90.6 

61 14770741 NANDAKISHORE VARMA BUDDHARAJU 90.4 

62 14770690 SUMONA CHAUDHARI 90.2 

63 14770673 PIYALI MOHAPATRA 90.2 

64 14770732 MUHAMMED AL JAMAL MOHAMMED AL RASHID 90.2 

65 14770791 RACHANA PANDI 90.2 

66 14770776 MD ABRAR LABIB PAHLOWAN 90.2 

67 14770679 YUSUF IBRAHIM QURESHI 90.2 

68 14770642 ADITYA SUNIL KUMAR MENON 90 
 

 


